
12H

  7:33

  7:34

  7:35

  7:36

  7:37

  7:38

  7:39

  7:40

  7:42

  7:45

opačný směr 12H

15:30

15:34

15:36

15:37

15:38

15:39

15:40

15:41

15:42

15:43

Naskové

Průchova

Karenova

Šmukýřka

Škola Poštovka

Kavalírka

Schodová

Na Sklonku

Nádraží Cibulka

U Lesíka

Kavalírka

Škola Poštovka

253 Pracovní den (X) Platí od: 2.9.2024Škola Poštovka - Šmukýřka

Pod Školou

253 Pracovní den (X) Platí od: 2.9.2024Šmukýřka - Škola Poštovka

Šmukýřka

Průchova

Naskové

U Lesíka

Nádraží Cibulka

Na Sklonku

Schodová

1


